
 PUNTENOVERZICHT         DD : 26/05/18  BESTEMMING : Asse Zellik             BETREFT : AFDELING 6

     STAND VITESSE

      LIDNR.   NAAM               --ONAANGEWEZEN---               LIDNR.   NAAM                 --AANGEWEZEN---

    13149002 Hoffman/Regtop         1-  5951.0                  12560577 G. Timmer              1-  5455.9
    12100637 W. Klaverstijn J       2-  5944.3                  12109067 J. Schutte & Zn        2-  5221.2
    12560002 Jelger Klinkenbe       3-  5937.6                  13040720 J. Kuypers             3-  5162.8
    13229051 Comb Bleeker           4-  5930.8                  12010047 C. van Vliet           4-  5082.1
    12059001 Bosse en zn            5-  5920.9                  12060339 H. Wouters             5-  4872.9
    12050262 C. van Lammeren        6-  5916.3                  14160196 J.A. Nijman            6-  4794.3
    12109164 Gebr Fanger            7-  5912.6                  12100637 W. Klaverstijn J       7-  4758.7
    13070194 A. van de Gulik        8-  5910.4                  13340010 Jo Visser              8-  4744.0
    12109067 J. Schutte & Zn        9-  5907.0                  13229051 Comb Bleeker           9-  4737.6
    14099139 Kroon en Kroon        10-  5905.5                  13149002 Hoffman/Regtop        10-  4731.1

    12561181 M.F.J. Krijger        11-  5905.0                  12100009 J. Rijnsburger s      11-  4693.8
    12010605 J.H. van Duren        12-  5900.8                  12060312 S. Westerink          12-  4675.0
    12100530 H. la Grouw           13-  5894.0                  13070526 Jan Visser            13-  4626.8
    12640977 S. Bierlee            14-  5888.5                  12070499 L.A. Schrijver        14-  4591.6
    12560577 G. Timmer             15-  5885.0                  12050262 C. van Lammeren       15-  4535.3
    12649003 A. Kat & Zn.          16-  5878.5                  12480860 N. Buhrs              16-  4531.6
    13130660 A. van Kesteren       17-  5873.6                  14090661 G.M. van de Pave      17-  4501.6
    14289115 Comb Paap & Paap      18-  5860.7                  12010802 G. van den Berge      18-  4490.1
    12480860 N. Buhrs              19-  5850.9                  13290651 C. de Wildt           19-  4415.1
    12010802 G. van den Berge      20-  5835.0                  13170427 P.C. Sentveld         20-  4403.4

    13070526 Jan Visser            21-  5830.7                  13260171 G. Veken jr           21-  4379.1
    12569100 Comb. Geutskens       22-  5818.2                  13340002 J.L. Pronk            22-  4378.7
    12101012 D. van Zon            23-  5812.9                  13130210 H. Moot               23-  4368.6
    13040720 J. Kuypers            24-  5812.1                  12530321 E. Uithuisje          24-  4337.7
    14010530 H. Zoontjes           25-  5803.3                  13070194 A. van de Gulik       25-  4314.3
    13260001 Chris Weber           26-  5788.9                  12071044 A.N.D. de Jong        26-  4312.5
    12010047 C. van Vliet          27-  5784.9                  13340121 H. Werkhoven          27-  4306.1
    14160722 S.P. Durge            28-  5779.2                  12430438 A.I.J.M. Snoek        28-  4304.7
    12641328 M. Kroon              29-  5771.0                  13070461 P. de Wit             29-  4255.7
    14089348 Reumann & de Jon      30-  5770.3                  12649003 A. Kat & Zn.          30-  4253.7

    14161001 P Nijman              31-  5768.7                  13210001 Johan Hoogland        31-  4247.1
    13260171 G. Veken jr           32-  5763.2                  12101012 D. van Zon            32-  4211.7
    14251145 Joh. Jansen           33-  5760.6                  12060495 H. Westerink          33-  4186.5
    13269196 F & F Sikkelerus      34-  5756.2                  12430519 R. Bos                34-  4158.7
    14160196 J.A. Nijman           35-  5747.9                  12689211 Comb. Moes            35-  4116.9
    13260740 L. Hol                36-  5746.7                  12059001 Bosse en zn           36-  4111.4
    12060339 H. Wouters            37-  5743.7                  12109164 Gebr Fanger           37-  4097.7
    13130791 P. Valk               38-  5739.2                  14160722 S.P. Durge            38-  4080.7
    13009001 Udo-Duijn             39-  5737.4                  12560002 Jelger Klinkenbe      39-  4080.1
    13170273 A. Tromp              40-  5735.1                  14161272 R. van Rijn           40-  4051.2

 AFDELING 6      DUIFKAMPIOENEN  STAND VITESSE

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Jan Visser            Hoogkarspel         61098422   6    5545.4
    2  H. Wouters            Amstelveen          71129112   6    5404.0
    3  S. Westerink          Ouderkerk a/d Amst  61386780   6    5401.3
    4  A. Kat & Zn.          Westzaan            71309990   6    5384.5
    5  H. la Grouw           Amsterdam           61391000   6    5381.1
    6  A. van de Gulik       Onderdijk           61416861   6    5300.7
    7  J. Rijnsburger sr.    Amsterdam           63637780   6    5281.2
    8  C & J Apeldoorn       Egmond Binnen       61421959   6    5240.4
    9  Hoffman/Regtop        Den Helder          71159703   6    5226.3
   10  M. Haas               Hoorn               51595792   6    5198.8
   11  C. van Vliet          Kudelstaart         61383065   6    5093.0
   12  A. van de Gulik       Onderdijk           61416784   6    5043.7
   13  H. Werkhoven          Hippolytushoef      61433222   6    5033.7
   14  Jo Visser             Slootdorp           61434513   6    5020.5
   15  G. Timmer             Purmerend           61403358   6    4996.1
   16  J.H. van Duren        Amstelveen          71124597   6    4984.5
   17  Gebr Fanger           Badhoevedorp        71133971   6    4979.5
   18  Comb. Moes            Zaandam             51637537   6    4956.0
   19  L.M.Ruijter           Slootdorp           71159429   6    4943.3
   20  S.P. Durge            Heemskerk           71181636   6    4933.4

 



 AFDELING 6 HOKPRESTATIES   VITESSE

      LIDNR.   NAAM               MEE PRYS  PUNTEN

    13290651 C. de Wildt                   3314.7010
    12560577 G. Timmer                     3037.2375
    12480860 N. Buhrs                      2981.4929
    12059245 E. van Lammeren               2810.8882
    12109067 J. Schutte & Zn               2763.9862
    12010605 J.H. van Duren                2654.1239
    12640845 J. Kuijzer                    2608.9902
    13260006 L.M.Ruijter                   2527.6505
    13009001 Udo-Duijn                     2516.9426
    14250212 P. Schot                      2514.9297

    13149002 Hoffman/Regtop                2512.0118
    13070526 Jan Visser                    2390.6363
    12561181 M.F.J. Krijger                2380.6748
    13229051 Comb Bleeker                  2345.3046
    14090661 G.M. van de Pave              2338.3088
    13170427 P.C. Sentveld                 2330.3016
    12050262 C. van Lammeren               2321.4092
    13040720 J. Kuypers                    2304.1275
    12109164 Gebr Fanger                   2270.2364
    13260740 L. Hol                        2255.8531

RECLAMES M20 Pt.St.Maxence       20-05-2018                                                                   
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